
Bez.Meist. Bez. II 2007 Kappel

Kappel, 14.01.2007

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ramona Wild Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marco Bräunig RSV Schuttertal
1:48

12
1:29

03
4:58

14
 0  1  0  4 0 7.

2 Dennis Wehrle RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
TÜ 18:4

41
PS 12:4

34
0:50

03
 2  7  0 31 3 3.II

3 Mario  Läufer SV Eschbach
TÜ 17:0

44
TÜ 13:0

41
SS 5:1

52
 3 13  0 35 4 1.I

4 Dennis Hörnig ASV 1885 Freiburg
1:15

03
2:55

12
TÜ 18:9

41
 0  1  0  4 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Dennis Koch ASV Vörstetten
2:20

02
PS 13:2

33 Fr
 1  3  0 13 1 4.II

2 Dominik Ringenbach RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
TÜ 13:0

41 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2  9  0 16 2 2.I

3 Jan Peter ASV Renchen
Fr

3:40

11
0:20

02
 0  1  0  2 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Marco Bräunig - Dennis Hörnig

2-3 Dennis Wehrle - Mario  Läufer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Dominik Ringenbach - Jan Peter

1-Fr Dennis Koch (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Dennis Hörnig ASV 1885 Freiburg 5 5.SS 10:0

Pool B 3 Jan Peter ASV Renchen 0 6.00:45

Pool A 2 Dennis Wehrle RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 4 3.TÜ 13:1

Pool B 1 Dennis Koch ASV Vörstetten 1 4.02:15

Pool A 3 Mario  Läufer SV Eschbach 5 1.SS 9:0

Pool B 2 Dominik Ringenbach RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 0 2.01:53

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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